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SUPERIOR SAFETY

LARGE RANGE OF DESIGNS

LARGE COLOUR PALETTE

COMPETITIVE PRICES

LIGHTEST CONSTRUCTION

PREMIUM QUALITY

OUR POOLSABOUT US
HARVEST POOLS is a family owned business for over 
35 years based in the Hunter Valley.  

With a wealth of knowledge and attention to detail we  
manufacture quality fibreglass swimming pools. We have  
agents across the east coast of Australia and New Zealand.  
We have a large colour palettes and over 30 pools available 
in various shapes and sizes.

At HARVEST POOLS we pride ourselves on the manufacture 
of quality, modern pool designs using the latest systems and 
technology. From start to finish our product and service is  
superior, starting with our exceptional customer care, our  
insistence on using only the best materials and the inclusions 
we can offer.

HARVEST POOLS offer premium quality at a realistic price.  
Our fibreglass pools are made to exceed Australian Standards 
and use the lightest contruction material available.  

The materials used are ideal for most soil types and the superior 
quality resins and gel coats offer security, strength and durability.

Along with a Lifetime Structural Warranty, our pools offer a  
non-slip safety finish to the floor,steps and swim out that is  
designed to last. Many of our designs also feature full length 
safety ledges and handrails.
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The Contemporary The Urban

The Retreat The Waterhole The Square SpaThe Round Spa

The Lap Pool

Harvest Fiberglass pools offer several advantages over concrete pools, making them a superior choice for many homeowners. Here's why 
Harvest fiberglass pools are often considered better:

1. Faster Installation: Fiberglass pools are prefabricated in a factory, which means they arrive at your property as a complete unit. This 
streamlined process results in significantly faster installation compared to the lengthy construction time required for concrete pools. You can 
start enjoying your fiberglass pool in a matter of weeks, whereas concrete pools can take several months to build.

2. Lower Maintenance: The smooth gel coat surface of fiberglass pools inhibits algae growth and resists stains, reducing the amount of time 
and effort needed for cleaning and maintenance. On the other hand, concrete pools tend to be more porous, making them prone to algae 
build up and requiring regular scrubbing and chemical treatments to maintain water quality.

3. Durability and Longevity: Fiberglass pools are highly durable and flexible, allowing them to withstand ground movement and temperature 
changes without cracking or deteriorating. In contrast, concrete pools are susceptible to cracks, chips, and leaks over time, which can be 
costly to repair.

4. Enhanced Comfort: The smooth and non-abrasive surface of fiberglass pools provides a more comfortable swimming experience. Unlike 
concrete pools, fiberglass doesn't have rough surfaces that can cause skin irritation or scrapes.

5. Lower Lifetime Cost: While fiberglass pools may have a higher upfront cost compared to concrete, they often prove more cost-effective in 
the long run. Their low-maintenance requirements, reduced chemical usage, and resistance to wear and tear result in lower lifetime expenses, 
including repairs and maintenance.

6. Energy Efficiency: Fiberglass pools have excellent insulation properties, which helps them retain heat more effectively than concrete pools. 
This insulation feature can significantly reduce heating costs, making fiberglass pools more energy-efficient and environmentally friendly.

7. Design Options: Fiberglass pools offer a wide range of design options, with various shapes, sizes, and finishes available. They can be 
customized to fit different backyard spaces and aesthetic preferences. While concrete pools can also be customized, the design and 
construction process is more complex and time-consuming.

In summary, fiberglass pools provide faster installation, lower maintenance, durability, enhanced comfort, long-term cost savings, energy 
efficiency, and design versatility compared to concrete pools. These advantages make fiberglass pools a popular and often superior choice for 
homeowners seeking a reliable and enjoyable swimming experience.



Step Two: Pick a colour
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Grey Granite

Ivory Sand

Mid Blue

Daintree Starlight

Aqua Jade

Coral Blue

Blue Grey Starlight

Lagoon

Bermuda Blue

Pebble Starlight

Sapphire Starlight

White
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Available in 6 lengths
Safety foot ledge

Modern & Elegant 
The Contemporary (pictured in Mid Blue) has a modern look with a distinct and stylish 
design. Make this pool the focal point of your gathering with entry at the middle and 
seating in the deep end of the pool. The Contemporary pool caters to a medium or large 
outdoor entertaining space to enjoy an evening float with the people you cherish most.

THE CONTEMPORARY

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH 6m

3.85m

1160mm

1540mm

7m

4.4m

1125mm

1590mm

8m

4.4m

1135mm

1670mm

9m

4.4m

1105mm

1720mm

10m

4.4m

1060mm

1780mm

11m

4.4m

1045mm

1820mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)
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SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH 5.8m

3m

1305mm

1595mm

7m

3m

1300mm

166mm

8m

3m

1300mm

1727mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)

Family Design
Practical Size
Seat in the deep end

Simple & Stylish 
The Urban pool (pictured in Sapphire Starlight) is a practical design that can cater to a smaller 
urban backyard, without compromising on functionality for the whole family to enjoy. This 
family favourite hosts seating at the deep end, perfect for parents wanting to watch on, but not 
wanting to get splashed around in the fun.

THE URBAN
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Suits narrow spaces
Perfect for fitness
Consistent depth

Health & Fitness
This pool best complements your health goals. The Lap Pool (pictured in Lagoon) has a 
consistent depth, so you can dive and swim right across its entire length. This sleek design with 
a narrow shape completes the feel for a modern home with the functionality to support your 
wellness.

THE LAP POOL

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH 12m

3m

1300mm

1300mm

15m

3m

1300mm

1300mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)
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L shaped seating
Multiple entry access
Safety foot ledge

Ultimate features
Floating under the festoon lights, The Retreat (pictured in Lagoon) makes for the perfect sanctuary to 
connect with family and friends. The pools’ L shaped seating allows for recreation at both the shallow and 
deep ends of the pool, ideal to sit with your little ones and play or rest with your close friends and catch 
up. This pool suits small, growing or large family backyards. The Retreat is the best host for your Sunday 
barbeques with all your favourite people.

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH 5m

3.4m

1375mm

1630mm

6m

3.4m

1300mm

1630mm

7m

3.4m

1300mm

1690mm

8m

3.4m

1300mm

1730mm

10m 11m 12m

4.2m 4.2m 4.2m

1060mm 1060mm 1060mm

1785mm 1880mm 1990mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)

THE RETREAT
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Compact & Detailed
Plunge right into the Waterhole (pictured in Grey Granite) or unwind on the edge. This pool 
is perfect for wading, relaxing, and cooling off. The Waterhole is best suited to a modern 
courtyard or smaller backyard, with its detailed step design, as well as its depth for a full 
immersive experience.

Compact design
Generous seating
Safety foot ledge

THE WATERHOLE

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH 4.3m

2.5m

610mm

1500mm

5.3m

2.5m

610mm

1500mm

6.3m

2.5m

610mm

1500mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)



1918

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH 2.6m

2.3m

580mm

920mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)

Seats 6
Year round benefits
Great for relaxation

Relax & Unwind
The Round Spa (pictured in Blue Grey Starlight), is your retreat at home. A place to enjoy all 
year round with hot spas in the winter, and refreshing ones in the summer. The Round Spa 
creates a sense of balance and relaxation just for you, or maybe a close few if you’d like.

THE ROUND SPA
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LENGTH 2.1m

2.1m

560mm

900mm

WIDTH (EXTERNAL)

DEPTH (SHALLOW)

DEPTH (DEEP)

SPECIFICATIONS

Seats 6
Year round benefits
Great for relaxation

Soothe in style
The Square Spa (pictured in Aqua Jade) is the place for unwinding and soothing. A restful 
moment just for you and the people you hold close. The Square Spa can be enjoyed all year 
round with hot spas in the winter, and refreshing ones in the summer. Combine with a larger 
pool for an excellent swimming experience.

THE SQUARE SPA




